Features
 Light source: 1 piece 3.6W Sharp LED
 Long LED life: More than 50,000 hours
 60mm ball shape bulb
 Low heat, less than 60°C for 4W
 No UV or IR light radiation
 Instant “ON” to 100% brightness
 No mercury or other inorganics

 GoLED Bulb Series
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
ORDER CODE Color CCT (nm/K) Base Type
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power (W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 2m (Lux)
BEAM
ANGLE
G60W-E27-3-110/S Cool White 6000K~7000K 280 lm n/a
G60N-E27-3-110/S Natural White 4000K~5500K 230 lm 9
G60V-E27-3-110/S Warm White 2800K~3500K
110 VAC
180 lm 6
E27 1X3.6W 120° ±2°
G60W-E26-3-110/S Cool White 6000K~7000K 280 lm n/a
G60N-E26-3-110/S Natural White 4000K~5500K 230 lm 9
G60V-E26-3-110/S Warm White 2800K~3500K
110 VAC
180 lm 6
E26 1X3.6W 120° ±2°
G60W-B22-3-110/S Cool White 6000K~7000K 280 lm n/a
G60N-B22-3-110/S Natural White 4000K~5500K 230 lm 9
G60V-B22-3-110/S Warm White 2800K~3500K
110 VAC
180 lm 6
B22 1X3.6W 120° ±2°
G60W-E14-3-110/S Cool White 6000K~7000K 280 lm n/a
G60N-E14-3-110/S Natural White 4000K~5500K 230 lm 9
G60V-E14-3-110/S Warm White 2800K~3500K
110 VAC
180 lm 6